10
P
P
 S
E
R
IE
S

TYPE CONNECTION
SIZE
PART NUMBER GUIDE EXAMPLE:
IN-LINE HOSE BARB PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
10PP-PE2-01 1/16” ID 1.6mm ID .75” (19mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
10PP-PE2-M3 N/A 3.0mm ID .80” (19mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
10PP-PE2-02 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID .90” (23mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
PANEL MOUNT HOSE BARB PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
10PP-PE3-01 1/16” ID 1.6mm ID .75” (19mm) .50” (13mm) .58” (15mm)
10PP-PE3-M3 N/A 3.0mm ID .80” (19mm) .50” (13mm) .58” (15mm)
10PP-PE3-02 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID .90” (23mm) .50” (13mm) .58” (15mm)
IN-LINE HOSE BARB PLUG, NO SLEEVE
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
10PP-PE2-01NS 1/16” ID 1.6mm ID .75” (19mm) .32” (8mm) .32” (8mm)
10PP-PE2-M3NS N/A 3.0mm ID .80” (19mm) .32” (8mm) .32” (8mm)
10PP-PE2-02NS 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID .90” (23mm) .32” (8mm) .32” (8mm)
IN-LINE HOSE BARB COUPLING
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
10PP2-01 1/16” ID 1.6mm ID 1.46” (37mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
10PP2-M3 N/A 3.0mm ID 1.46” (37mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
10PP2-02 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID 1.61” (41mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
Arbel Agencies LTD.
11 Ba’alei Hamelacha st. Qiryat Bialik P.O.B 1095, ZIP 2751311, ISRAEL
info@arbel-ltd.com+972(0)48736969 +972(0)48730708 www.arbel-ltd.com
IN-STOCK